
BEG NE COR, RUN S 45.51 FT TO
S R/W CR-242 FOR POB, CONT S
APPROX 485.39 FT, W 533.78 FT,

TIMMONS TOMMIE/COOPER LENORA
P O BOX 3622
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

29-4S-17-08841-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

29417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

06/28/2017 BC 4.89 11,089 38,900 1,089 10,000

STANDARD
2

40,902
200

48,900
52,191
11,183
41,008

HA HAB 15,457
25,551
90,002

0

90,002

1297/1417 4/13/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD M & KIMBERLY A

TOMMIE TIMMONS & LE

1254/1495 4/09/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD M & KIMBERLY A

WYNEICE A & PRESTON
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11406 M H 125 07/11/1996

6827 RECONNECT 60 02/08/1993

2016HX Base Yr

590 SW COUNTY ROAD 242A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,518 48.1140 53.89 81,805 1900 1900 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2016 Heated Area: 1290

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 34,759

UCP 514 20 103 2,776

UEP 208 60 125 3,368

2,012 1,518 40,902

BAS= W30 S43 E2 UEP= S8 E26N8 W26$ E26 UCP= S8 E26 N24 W11 S6
W13 S10 W2$ E2 N43$ .
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,089

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 38,900


